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XI TROFEO DE LA SIDRA
Gijón, 15/2/2025

Prueba 28 Fem., 50m Mariposa Abs.
15/02/2025 - 17:19 Resultados
Puntos: AQUA 2024

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts

14 años

1. ESCOTET LOPEZ, Daniela 11 R.G.C. Covadonga 33.05 403
2. CAMIN VELEZ, Carolina 11 C.N. Santa Olaya 35.10 337
3. ALVAREZ ALVAREZ, Deva 11 R.G.C. Covadonga 35.21 334
4. GONZALEZ LOPEZ, Julia 11 E.N. Corvera 38.81 249
5. RODRIGUEZ MENENDEZ, Candela 11 C.N. Las Anclas Castrillon 39.52 236

Baja CUEVAS MACIA, Sofia 11 C.N. Santa Olaya

15 años

1. TOYOS GOMEZ, Lucia 10 R.G.C. Covadonga 33.58 385
2. GUTIERREZ GARCIA, Sofia 10 E.N. Corvera 34.36 359
3. RODRIGUEZ MARTIN, Paula 10 E.N. Corvera 35.10 337
4. VIÑA ROMERO, Claudia 10 C.N. Santa Olaya 36.13 309
5. EGUIGUREN FERNANDEZ-GALA, Sofia10 R.G.C. Covadonga 36.77 293
6. VIÑA COLETO, Luna 10 C.N. Las Anclas Castrillon 40.76 215
7. GONZALEZ TESSIER, Olaya Guo 10 R.G.C. Covadonga 56.85 79

16 años

1. ORMAZABAL PELAEZ, Laura 09 C.N. Cuencas Mineras 29.81 550
2. MARROT LAZARO, Laura 09 C.N. Santa Olaya 31.44 469
3. PUENTE VILLAR, Carla 09 R.G.C. Covadonga 32.05 442
4. MONTERO VILLANUEVA, Noemi 09 C.N. Santa Olaya 32.14 439
5. ALVAREZ MENDEZ, Cristina 09 R.G.C. Covadonga 32.65 418
6. SUAREZ DIAZ, Sara 09 R.G.C. Covadonga 32.77 414
7. RAMOS MORAN, Patricia 09 C.N. Lugones 34.16 365
8. DIAZ GINEL, Desiree 09 C.N. Santa Olaya 34.20 364
9. GARCIA CARNERO, Claudia 09 C.N. Santa Olaya 34.50 355

10. LOMBARDIA SANCHEZ, Leire 09 E.N. Corvera 36.00 312
11. ALVAREZ TOMILLO, Gemma 09 C.N. Cuencas Mineras 36.62 296

17 años

1. GOMEZ GARCIA, Carolina 08 R.G.C. Covadonga 32.63 419

18 años

1. LLANO CAMBLOR, Estibaliz 07 C.N. Santa Olaya 29.42 572
2. RAMON ARAMBURU, Laia 07 C.N. Las Anclas Castrillon 35.12 336

Abs.

1. LLANO CAMBLOR, Estibaliz 07 C.N. Santa Olaya 29.42 572
2. ORMAZABAL PELAEZ, Laura 09 C.N. Cuencas Mineras 29.81 550
3. ALVAREZ GARCIA, Carlota 02 R.G.C. Covadonga 31.26 477
4. MARROT LAZARO, Laura 09 C.N. Santa Olaya 31.44 469
5. GARCIA ROZA, Lucia 03 R.G.C. Covadonga 32.02 444
6. PUENTE VILLAR, Carla 09 R.G.C. Covadonga 32.05 442
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7. MONTERO VILLANUEVA, Noemi 09 C.N. Santa Olaya 32.14 439
8. GOMEZ GARCIA, Carolina 08 R.G.C. Covadonga 32.63 419
9. ALVAREZ MENDEZ, Cristina 09 R.G.C. Covadonga 32.65 418

10. TOLEDO ALVAREZ, Carla 01 C.N. Leon 32.70 416
11. SUAREZ DIAZ, Sara 09 R.G.C. Covadonga 32.77 414
12. ESCOTET LOPEZ, Daniela 11 R.G.C. Covadonga 33.05 403
13. DEL CASTRO SAAVEDRA, Marta 02 R.G.C. Covadonga 33.38 392
14. TOYOS GOMEZ, Lucia 10 R.G.C. Covadonga 33.58 385
15. VALLE DOMINGUEZ, Sara 05 R.G.C. Covadonga 33.60 384
16. RAMOS MORAN, Patricia 09 C.N. Lugones 34.16 365
17. DIAZ GINEL, Desiree 09 C.N. Santa Olaya 34.20 364
18. GUTIERREZ GARCIA, Sofia 10 E.N. Corvera 34.36 359
19. GARCIA CARNERO, Claudia 09 C.N. Santa Olaya 34.50 355
20. CAMIN VELEZ, Carolina 11 C.N. Santa Olaya 35.10 337

RODRIGUEZ MARTIN, Paula 10 E.N. Corvera 35.10 337
22. RAMON ARAMBURU, Laia 07 C.N. Las Anclas Castrillon 35.12 336
23. ALVAREZ ALVAREZ, Deva 11 R.G.C. Covadonga 35.21 334
24. LOMBARDIA SANCHEZ, Leire 09 E.N. Corvera 36.00 312
25. VIÑA ROMERO, Claudia 10 C.N. Santa Olaya 36.13 309
26. GARCIA ALVAREZ, Adriana 04 C.N. Las Anclas Castrillon 36.16 308
27. ALVAREZ TOMILLO, Gemma 09 C.N. Cuencas Mineras 36.62 296
28. EGUIGUREN FERNANDEZ-GALA, Sofia10 R.G.C. Covadonga 36.77 293
29. ALVAREZ BELKASEN, Nora 03 C.N. Leon 37.31 280
30. GONZALEZ LOPEZ, Julia 11 E.N. Corvera 38.81 249
31. RODRIGUEZ MENENDEZ, Candela 11 C.N. Las Anclas Castrillon 39.52 236
32. HAZAS BARROCAL, Yurena 03 C.N. Leon 39.54 235
33. VIÑA COLETO, Luna 10 C.N. Las Anclas Castrillon 40.76 215
34. GONZALEZ TESSIER, Olaya Guo 10 R.G.C. Covadonga 56.85 79

Baja CUEVAS MACIA, Sofia 11 C.N. Santa Olaya


